Certificate Program exhibitors must have an aggregate of ninety (90) PAFA 

Certificate Program credits accumulated within five years of the date of their first 

Annual Student Exhibition. 120 credits are required for their second ASE. 

Bachelor of Fine Arts Program exhibitors must have an aggregate of one 

hundred and twenty-six (126) credits accumulated within five years of the date of 

the exhibition. 

The two semesters leading up to the ASE must have been spent as a full-time 

Certificate/BFA Program student at PAFA.  

Students graduating in December are allowed to participate in the Annual